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Property Info

Account Balance
Account History
Payment History

Refund History

Notices of Property Value
Property Tax Bills
Benefits - Prop. Owners

Benefits - Business &
Construction

Benefits - Gov & Non-Prof

Market Values &
Assessments

2020-2021 Final
2020-2021 Tentative
2019-2020 Final

Prior Years

. 1 Property Information

Apply for Exemptions

https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/care/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_his...

Get Help

Property Address Search

{ BBL Search

REUC Search

534 WEST 42 STREET #4

Notes

Borough: MANHATTAN
Block: 1070 Lot: 1104

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our
NYCePay or CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Profile
Building Class R1- CONDO; RESIDENTIAL UNIT 2-10 UNIT BUILDI
Tax Class 2C
Unused SCRIE Credit
Unused DRIE Credit
Refund Available
Overpayment amount
Account History Details
. Interest .
Year Period Charge Account Original Begin/Process Trans. Action Reason Payment # Payment Amount
Type ID Due Date Date Type Type Date Due
Total Due 3,658.96
2021 4 TAX 04/01/2021  04/01/2021
TAX ORG 06/06/2020 1,829.48
Balance 1,829.48
2021 3 TAX 01/01/2021  01/01/2021
TAX ORG 06/06/2020 1,829.48
Balance 1,829.48
2021 2 TAX 10/01/2020  10/01/2020
TAX ORG 06/06/2020 1,829.48
CHG PAY 138200894 09/29/2020 -1,829.48
Balance 0.00
2021 1 TAX 07/01/2020 07/01/2020
TAX ORG 06/06/2020 1,829.48
CHG PAY 136535007 06/30/2020 -1,829.48
Balance 0.00
Balance for year 2021 3,658.96
2020 4 TAX 04/01/2020  04/01/2020
TAX ORG 06/01/2019 1,723.75
TAX ADJ MID YEAR TAX CHG 01/01/2020  -38.00
CHG PAY 135486780 03/30/2020 -1,685.75
Balance 0.00
2020 3 TAX 01/01/2020  01/01/2020
TAX ORG 06/01/2019 1,723.75
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2019 3 TAX
2019 2 TAX
2019 1 TAX

01/01/2019  01/01/2019

10/01/2018  10/01/2018

07/01/2018  07/01/2018

Account History Summary

TAX
TAX

CHG

CHG

https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/care/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_his...

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

Balance

INIT CHG

TAXRATEDEC

BILL PYMT
Balance

INIT CHG
BILL PYMT
Balance

INIT CHG
BILL PYMT
Balance

6605369

6605368

6605367

Balance for year 2019

06/01/2018
11/16/2018
12/28/2018

06/01/2018
09/27/2018

06/01/2018
06/27/2018

0.00

1,400.93
-23.57
-1,377.36
0.00

1,400.93
-1,400.93
0.00

1,400.93
-1,400.93
0.00

0.00

Click here to return to the Account History Summary
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