



Property Information

Apply for Exemptions

Get Help

Property Address Search

BBL Search

REUC Search

Property Info[Account Balance](#)[Account History](#)[Payment History](#)[Refund History](#)[Notices of Property Value](#)[Property Tax Bills](#)[Benefits - Prop. Owners](#)[Benefits - Business & Construction](#)[Benefits - Gov & Non-Prof](#)[Market Values & Assessments](#)[2020-2021 Final](#)[2020-2021 Tentative](#)[2019-2020 Final](#)[Prior Years](#)

534 WEST 42 STREET #4

Borough: MANHATTAN

Block: 1070 Lot: 1104

1 of 1

Notes

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our [NYCePay](#) or [CityPay](#) payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Profile

Building Class R1 - CONDO; RESIDENTIAL UNIT 2-10 UNIT BUILDING
 Tax Class 2C
 Unused SCRIE Credit
 Unused DRIE Credit
 Refund Available
 Overpayment amount

Account History Details

Year	Period	Charge Type	Account ID	Original Due Date	Interest Begin/Process Date	Trans. Type	Action Type	Reason	Payment #	Payment Date	Amount Due
										Total Due	3,658.96
2021	4	TAX		04/01/2021	04/01/2021	TAX	ORG			06/06/2020	1,829.48
								Balance			1,829.48
2021	3	TAX		01/01/2021	01/01/2021	TAX	ORG			06/06/2020	1,829.48
								Balance			1,829.48
2021	2	TAX		10/01/2020	10/01/2020	TAX	ORG			06/06/2020	1,829.48
						CHG	PAY			138200894	09/29/2020 -1,829.48
								Balance			0.00
2021	1	TAX		07/01/2020	07/01/2020	TAX	ORG			06/06/2020	1,829.48
						CHG	PAY			136535007	06/30/2020 -1,829.48
								Balance			0.00
								Balance for year	2021		3,658.96
2020	4	TAX		04/01/2020	04/01/2020	TAX	ORG			06/01/2019	1,723.75
						TAX	ADJ	MID YEAR TAX CHG		01/01/2020	-38.00
						CHG	PAY			135486780	03/30/2020 -1,685.75
								Balance			0.00
2020	3	TAX		01/01/2020	01/01/2020	TAX	ORG			06/01/2019	1,723.75
						TAX	ADJ	MID YEAR TAX CHG		01/01/2020	0.00

Actions

[Printable Summary](#)
[Printable Version](#)

More Info[FAQ](#)

				Balance	0.00
2019	3	TAX	01/01/2019	01/01/2019	
				<u>TAX</u> <u>ORG</u> INIT CHG	06/01/2018 1,400.93
				<u>TAX</u> <u>ADJ</u> TAXRATEDEC	11/16/2018 -23.57
				<u>CHG</u> <u>PAY</u> BILL PYMT	6605369 12/28/2018 -1,377.36
				Balance	0.00
2019	2	TAX	10/01/2018	10/01/2018	
				<u>TAX</u> <u>ORG</u> INIT CHG	06/01/2018 1,400.93
				<u>CHG</u> <u>PAY</u> BILL PYMT	6605368 09/27/2018 -1,400.93
				Balance	0.00
2019	1	TAX	07/01/2018	07/01/2018	
				<u>TAX</u> <u>ORG</u> INIT CHG	06/01/2018 1,400.93
				<u>CHG</u> <u>PAY</u> BILL PYMT	6605367 06/27/2018 -1,400.93
				Balance	0.00
				Balance for year	2019
					0.00

Account History Summary[Click here to return to the Account History Summary](#)[Directory of City Agencies](#)[Notify NYC](#)[NYC Mobile Apps](#)[Contact NYC Government](#)[CityStore](#)[Maps](#)[City Employees](#)[Stay Connected](#)[Resident Toolkit](#) 

City of New York, 2019
All Rights Reserved.
NYC is a trademark and service mark of
the City of New York

[Privacy Policy](#). [Terms of Use](#).